
BOSCH
PIV831HC1E HC - Serie 6  80 cm,
PowerInduction, 5 zones, 1 XL, DirectSelect,
PerfectFry Plus, PowerB

INDUCTIE KOOKPLAAT

A0079458

80 cm, PowerInduction, 5 zones, 1 XL, DirectSelect, PerfectFry
Plus, PowerBoost, 2 Timer, HoodControl, Smart Hood Aut.

ADVIESPRIJS: 1178,99 EUR
Incl. BTW | Excl. Recupel/Bebat

TECHNISCHE KENMERKEN
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51h x 802b x 522d

Direct Sensor

5

18

2000-3100

14,5

1600-2200

24

2500-3700

14,5

1600-2200

21

2500-3700

Zwart

Facetrand vooraan

Zwart

5,1

750

490

7400
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